
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
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8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
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propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TAX YEAR: 2023-2024

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Cemetery

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30010600

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249 602,868,249

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,355,762     31,355,762 

PERMANENT RATE
LOCAL 

OPTION(S)
"GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0592                 0.0592            

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,856.26 1,856.26

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0030 0.0030

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,808.60 1,808.60

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,808.60 1,808.60

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 47.66 47.66

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,808.60 1,808.60

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,808.60 1,808.60

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,808.60 1,808.60

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,808.60 1,808.60

ESTACADA CITY 15 DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY ESTACADA & BOND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 31640000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249 602,868,249

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,355,762     31,355,762 

PERMANENT RATE
LOCAL 

OPTION(S)
"GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.6749                 0.1399 2.8148            

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 83,873.53 4,386.67 88,260.20

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1391 0.0072 0.1463

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 83,858.97 4,340.65 88,199.62

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 83,858.97 4,340.65 88,199.62

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 14.56 46.02 60.58

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 83,858.97 4,340.65 88,199.62

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 83,858.97 4,340.65 88,199.62

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.00 0.03

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.00 0.03

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 83,858.94 4,340.65 88,199.59

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 83,858.94 4,340.65 88,199.59

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COM COLL CLACK

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30604000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.5582 0.5582

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 17,502.79 17,502.79

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0290 0.0290

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 17,483.18 17,483.18

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 17,483.18 17,483.18

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 19.61 19.61

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 17,483.18 17,483.18

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 17,483.18 17,483.18

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 17,483.17 17,483.17

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 17,483.17 17,483.17

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY R

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000031

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.9766 2.9766

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 93,333.56 93,333.56

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1548 0.1548

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 93,324.00 93,324.00

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 93,324.00 93,324.00

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 9.56 9.56

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 93,324.00 93,324.00

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 93,324.00 93,324.00

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.04 0.04

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.04 0.04

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 93,323.96 93,323.96

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 93,323.96 93,323.96

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,355,762 31,355,762    

.

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,567.79 1,567.79

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0026 0.0026

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,567.46 1,567.46

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,567.46 1,567.46

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.33 0.33

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,567.46 1,567.46

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,567.46 1,567.46

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,567.46 1,567.46

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,567.46 1,567.46

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,355,762     31,355,762 

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 12,460.78 12,460.78

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0206 0.0206

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 12,419.09 12,419.09

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 12,419.09 12,419.09

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 41.69 41.69

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 12,419.09 12,419.09

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 12,419.09 12,419.09

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 12,419.09 12,419.09

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 12,419.09 12,419.09

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY LIBRARY



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,567.79 1,567.79

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0026 0.0026

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,567.46 1,567.46

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,567.46 1,567.46

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 0.33 0.33

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,567.46 1,567.46

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,567.46 1,567.46

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,567.46 1,567.46

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,567.46 1,567.46

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 11,560.87 11,560.87

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0191 0.0191

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 11,514.78 11,514.78

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 11,514.78 11,514.78

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 46.09 46.09

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 11,514.78 11,514.78

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 11,514.78 11,514.78

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 11,514.78 11,514.78

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 11,514.78 11,514.78

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 69 ESTACADA

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30021500

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,496,105        602,496,105          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED           31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4029 2.4029

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 75,344.76 75,344.76

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.1250 0.1250

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 75,312.01 75,312.01

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 75,312.01 75,312.01

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 32.75 32.75

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 75,312.01 75,312.01

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 75,312.01 75,312.01

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 75,311.98 75,311.98

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 75,311.98 75,311.98

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,198.04 2,198.04

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0036 0.0036

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,170.33 2,170.33

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,170.33 2,170.33

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 27.71 27.71

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,170.33 2,170.33

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,170.33 2,170.33

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,170.33 2,170.33

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,170.33 2,170.33

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH ESTACADA & BOND

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30142000

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1476 1.1621 5.3097

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 130,051.16 36,438.53 166,489.69

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2157 0.0604 0.2761

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 130,038.68 36,413.24 166,451.92

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 130,038.68 36,413.24 166,451.92

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 12.48 25.29 37.77

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 130,038.68 36,413.24 166,451.92

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 130,038.68 36,413.24 166,451.92

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.05 0.01 0.06

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.05 0.01 0.06

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 130,038.63 36,413.23 166,451.86

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 130,038.63 36,413.23 166,451.86

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
 COUNTY WHERE SHARED 

VALUE RESIDES 
 CLACKAMAS 

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 602,868,249        602,868,249          

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 52,845,131

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 21,489,369

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 31,355,762 31,355,762    

 PERMANENT RATE 
 LOCAL 

OPTION(S) 
 "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 203.81 203.81

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0003 0.0003

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 180.86 180.86

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 180.86 180.86

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 22.95 22.95

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 180.86 180.86

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 180.86 180.86

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 180.86 180.86

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 180.86 180.86

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008845

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE
LOCAL 

OPTION(S)
"GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 431,521.14 40,825.20 472,346.34 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.72 0.07 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 431,245.42 40,753.89 471,999.31 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 431,245.42 40,753.89 471,999.31 

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 275.72 71.31 347.03 

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 431,245.42 40,753.89 471,999.31

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 431,245.42 40,753.89 471,999.31

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.16 0.01 0.17

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.16 0.01 0.17

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 431,245.26 40,753.88 471,999.14

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 431,245.26 40,753.88 471,999.14

ESTACADA CITY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


